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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 16.240 + euro 5 + lift + 16t + MANUAL

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
YV2TN12A8EB669175

Koffer
2014

669175
YV2TN12A8EB669175

Schaltgetriebe
555.764 km

Diesel

) Tpucks

oesendaal

Euro 5

177 kKW (240 PK)
16.000 kg

8.346 kg

7.654 kg

675 cm

240 cm

230 cm
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